



Our Reach

- 1,000+ newsletter subscribers
- Over 525 members & donors and growing!
- 1,500 social media followers



Community Business Partners

Connect your business with South Portland Land Trust's important conservation work.

Our business partners support the critical conservation work we do in South Portland, including building and maintaining trails, conserving open spaces, and engaging people in projects to mitigate the impacts of climate change in our community. Here's how your business can partner with us:

- \$250+ Trail Connecter
- \$500+ Open Space Hero
- \$1,000+ Conservationist
- \$2,500+ Adopt A Trail Sponsor

We welcome business support at any level, including in-kind donations. If your business would like to discuss custom recognition opportunities with the land trust, please reach out: info@southportlandlandtrust.org.

Benefits for your business

- · Feature on website at donation level
- Recognition on social media
- · Recognition in monthly newsletter
- Recognition in annual report & at annual meeting
- Your logo at all trail kiosks
- Annual ad in The Sentry/Portland Press Herald thanking our business partners
- Community Business Partner door decal
- First chance at sponsorship of events
- Free coordination of employee work and volunteer days (\$250 value)
- Adopt-a-Trail sponsors: your logo on a one-foot square full color metal sign at the trailhead of your choice

Contact us

southportlandlandtrust.org info@sopolandtrust.org







South Portland Land Trust is a nonprofit organization committed to linking neighborhoods and improving quality of life in South Portland through expanding the city's trail network, conserving open space, and educating the public on issues related to trails and open space. It holds eighteen properties and easements within the City of South Portland to preserve natural habitats, trail access, and open space for public enjoyment.



Community Business Partner Sign-up Form

South Portland Land Trust is a nonprofit organization committed to linking neighborhoods and improving quality of life in South Portland through expanding the city's trail network, conserving open space, and educating the public on issues related to trails and open space. It holds eighteen properties and easements within the City of South Portland to preserve natural habitats, trail access, and open space for public enjoyment. **Thank you for supporting our work in the community!**

□ \$500+ Open Space Hero	
□ \$1,000+ Conservationis	t
□ \$2,500+ Adopt A Trail Sponsor	
	ny level. If your business would like to discuss custom recognition e reach out: info@southportlandlandtrust.org.
Business Name:	
Contact:	
Address:	······································
Town/ State/ Zip code:	
Phone:	Email:
*Date:	

*Community Business Partner membership is valid for one year.

□ \$250+ Trail Connecter

Please send this form to **South Portland Land Trust P.O. Box 2312 South Portland, ME 04116**. Please make the check out to South Portland Land Trust. As a 501(c)(3), all donations are tax deductible to the full extent of the law. *Thank you for your support!*